
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

Sean B. Lake Attorney sean.lake@pewandlake.com

Jon Gillespie Attorney/Planner jon.gillespie@pewandlake.com

W. Ralph Pew Attorney ralph.pew@pewandlake.com

Vanessa MacDonad Planner vanessa.MacDonald@pewandlak
e.com

DJ Stapley Attorney/Planner djstapley@pewandlake.com

Reese L. Anderson Attorney reese.anderson@pewandlake.co
m

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Sean Mockbee Sunshine Village 2606 E Greenway 
Parkway
Phoenix, AZ, 85032

Mark Reeb The Reeb Group, LTD 2812 N Norwalk, Suite 
105
Mesa, AZ, 85215

Hudd Hassell Bela Flor Communities, 
LLC

4122 East McLellan, 
#118
Mesa, AZ, 85205

Shailesh Kuber Kuber Hotels, Inc 1550 S 52nd Street
Tempe, AZ, 85281

Robert Hyde Property Reserve Inc 1800 Eagle Gate Tower - 
60 East
Salt Lake City, UT, 
84145

Myles Cochran Walmart Stores, Inc 2001 Southeast 10th 
Street
Bentonville, AR, 72716

Richard Moss Charter One 
Development

2350 E. Germann Road, 
Suite 26
Chandler , AZ, 85249

Pew & Lake, PLC
(480) 461-4670

1744 S Val Vista Drive, Suite 
217

Mesa, AZ, 85204
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Tanner Weekes Ridgeway Investments 2696 North University 
Ave., Suite 100
Provo, UT, 84604

TYPED NAME: Cheryl Long EMAIL: cheryl.long@pewandlake.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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